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20.

Ministério da Educacao
Instituto Federal do Espirito Santo
Campus lbatiba

Alunos inscritos no projeto Redacao Nota Ifes 2020:

Adalmario Neto Silva de Freitas
Ana Clara Bard Toledo Alves

Ana Clara Gomes Silveira

Ana Julia Vieira Zorzal

Ana Laura Berbert Fonseca Banheti
Ana Luisa Smith Alvim

Anna Paula Maia Hubner

Arildo Rodrigues Mariano Junior
Beatriz Fernandes de Castro Oliveira
Bianca Herbst da Costa Amorim
Bianca Vitoria Soares Pereira
Daniel Carlos de Moraes Custédio
Daniel Oliveira Souza Gongalves
Daniela Santiago Amorim Teixeira
Daniella Coimbra Brigatto

Danielly Cordeiro Mendes

Davi Rogai Leal Victoriano

Edmar da Costa Junior

Eduarda Leite de Matos

Estefany de Freitas Oliveira
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29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

Gabriel Verner de Lima Heringer
Géssica de Oliveira Monteiro

Giulia Helena Barros dos Santos
Gustavo Rodrigues Candido da Silva
Helen Luiza Vita Hubner

Icaro Guilherme Oliveira Sangi

Irene Luiza Ramos Tedfilo Paulo

Iris Machado Sangi

Isabel Christina de Oliveira Fernandes
Isabela Cerqueira Cabral

Isabela Cezar Melo Afonso

Isabella Rodrigues Satler de Carvalho
Joao Marcos Ribeiro Rodrigues

Joao Paulo de Castro Rodrigues Amorim
Joao Pedro Serpa Sobrinho

Juliana Evangelista Pereira andrade
Kalynne Vitéria Moura Almeida
Kamylla Vitéria Furtado Silva de Oliveira
Kaylaine Rodrigues Almeida Andrade
Lara Vitéria Machado Souza

Lavinia De Freitas Lacerda

Leticia Ornelas de Lima

Lhara Fanny Freitas Dolabela

Livia Medeiros Trindade

Luisa Brétas Miguel

Maria Luisa Ribeiro de Paiva Hubner
Mariana Almeida Reis

Mariana Cerqueira de Miranda



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Mariana Moreira Brandao
Matheus Oliveira Gomes
Milena Rodrigues Da Silva
Natalia Rocha Silva

Nicole Seruti Leitimam

Regina Aparecida Silva Ferreira
Rhayla Silva Oliveira

Rian Ribeiro Santesso

Ruth Raiane Rodrigues da Silva
Ryan Machado Mariano
Samara de Moraes Custodio
Sandy Freitas Amorim

Savio Pimentel Freitas Toledo
Stéfane Pereira Sanglard

Thatiane Freitas Silveira



